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RARSE-UL (1059)

1ZELSTEE Wire Range
FARS#-IEC(60947-7-2)

IgEB £S5 Overvoltage Category

SRER Contamination Class

e P EERE Impulse withstand voltage
S4LE MR Conductor cross section

B Soild

Z S Flexible

FMESLTSEL Flexible with ferrule
%l Material

#e4544%4 Insulation Material

FEMAZEZR Flame relardant rating

S{i#4%} Conductor Material

S4RFEmEER Plating of conductor surface

—i% &% Other Data

BRIXHSE , SRS m LEE /0

26-12AWG

11

6KV

0.2-4mm?
0.2-2.5mm?

0.2-2.5mm?

PA6G6
UL94v-0
Copper alloy

Sn plated
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DGS1-35x7.5W4.2x12

DGS1-35x7.5W5.2x15 DGS1-35x7.5W

DGL2-35x7.5A DGL2-35x7.5B DGL2-35x7.5C
DGL2-35x7.5D
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